
    
 

 

Academic Deans  
Dean of Arts and Letters 
Richard Lubben | (559) 730-3735 | richardl@cos.edu 
Tule: 550 | Visalia Campus  
 
Dean of Business, Social Science, and Consumer Family Studies 
Jesse Wilcoxson | (559) 737-6281 | jessew@cos.edu  
Kern: 716 | Visalia Campus 
 
Dean of Career Technical Education/Director Allied Health and Physical Therapist Assistant Program  
Jonna Schengel, Ed.D, MA, PT | (559) 737-6135 | jonnas@cos.edu 
John Muir: 125 | Visalia Campus 
 
Associate Dean of Educational Support Services 
Angela Sanchez | (559) 737-5362| angelasa@cos.edu   
Lodgepole: 126 | Visalia Campus  
 
Dean of Natural Sciences, Mathematics, and Engineering 
Francisco Banuelos | (559) 730-3942 | franciscob@cos.edu  
John Muir: 133 | Visalia Campus 
 
Associate Dean of Physical Education/Athletic Director 
Brent Davis | (559) 730-3912 | brentd@cos.edu 
Moro: 110K | Visalia Campus 
 
Student Services 
Dean of Student Services 
Michele Brock | (559) 737-5441 | michelebr@cos.edu 
Sequoia: 107 | Visalia Campus  
Jenny Saechao | (559) 737-5443 | jennys@cos.edu  
Sequoia: 101 | Visalia Campus 
Juan Vazquez | (559) 737-5440| juanv@cos.edu  
Sequoia: 104 | Visalia Campus  
 
Provosts 
Provost - Hanford Educational Center 
Kristin Robinson | (559) 583-2523 | kristinr@cos.edu  
Hanford Education Building: VOC Ed 125 | Hanford Campus 
 
Provost - Tulare College Center, Dean of Agriculture   
C. Louann Waldner, Ph.D. | (559) 688-3050 | louannw@cos.edu  
Tulare Center Building A: 109 | Tulare Campus  

 


